
 

 
 

                       2016 SCHEDULE 
      

 
February 21-27   Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Vall ey Mall 
 

Saturday, March 19 Race of Champions Ice Breaker 40  For Big Block Modifieds 2pm  
   (Raindate: Sunday, March 20)  
 

Saturday, April 9  Regular Season Opener For 360 Sp rint Cars, Super Late Models & Pro Stocks 6pm 
Saturday, April 16 Spring Showdown for 360 Sprint C ars (ESS & URC) Plus Super Late Models & Pro Stocks  6pm 
Saturday, April 23 NO RACING 
Sunday, April 24  Icon Legacy Homes All Star Circui t Of Champions Sprint Car Series Ray Tilley Classic  6pm  
Saturday, April 30 United Racing Club Sprint Cars 3 6th Annual Jack Gunn Memorial (TT) Plus 

Super Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7pm 
 

Saturday, May 7 PEPSI Pack The Track Night! 360 Spr int Cars, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks, Roadrunner s 7pm 
Saturday, May 14 A&A Auto Stores Pro Stock 20 + 360  Sprint Cars, Super Late Models, Roadrunners + YCRC  7pm 
Saturday, May 21  Empire Super Sprint Tour Event Pl us Route 35 Super Late Model Challenge & Pro Stocks  7pm 
Saturday. May 28 Armed Forces Veterans Appreciation  Night Selinsgrove Ford URC Kramer Cup For 360 Spri nt 

Cars Plus Super Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunne rs 7pm 
 
 

Saturday, June 4 United Racing Club Sprint Cars Tou r Event, 305 Sprint Cars, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7pm 
Friday, June 10  410 Sprint Car “Friday Night Light s” Plus Pro Stocks 8pm  
Saturday, June 11 NO RACING 
Sunday, June 12    Appalachian Mountain Late Model Speedweek Finale (TT) Plus Limited Late Models 7pm 
Saturday, June 18 Advanced Concrete Systems Patriot  Sprint Tour Joe Whitcomb Memorial (TT) Plus Super Late 

Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm 
Saturday, June 25 Firecracker 30 for 360 Sprint Car s Plus Super Late Models, Pro Stocks, Roadrunners &  

Fireworks 7:30pm 
 

Saturday, July 2  NO RACING (Open Date If Needed) 
Sunday, July 3 Middleswarth Potato Chips Jan Opperm an/Dick Bogar Memorial PA Speedweek Finale for 410 

Sprint Cars (TT) Plus Super Sportsman & 305 Sprint Cars 7:30pm (Raindate: Monday, July 4)  
Saturday, July 9  Kids Night 360 Sprint Cars, Super  Late Models, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm   
Saturday, July 16 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Cent er Driver & Fan Appreciation Night Super Late Model s, 360 

Sprint Cars, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 23 Route 35 Super Late Model Challen ge Plus 360 Sprint Cars, Pro Stocks & Mid-Atlantic 

Modifieds 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 30 Mid Atlantic Crown Series Mach I Chassis 16 th Annual National Open For 360 Sprint Cars With 

United Racing Club & Empire Super Sprints + (Tentat ive:Super Late Models, Pro Stocks) 7:30pm 
Mid Atlantic Crown Series Also Friday, July 29 @ Williams Grove & Sunday, July 31 @ Utica Rome 

 

Saturday, Aug. 6 Eastern Museum of Motor Racing Nig ht 360 Sprint Cars, Super Late Models, Pro Stocks &  
Roadrunners 7:30pm 

Saturday, Aug. 13 410 Sprint Cars, Route 35 Super L ate Model Challenge, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30p m 
Saturday, Aug. 20 360 Sprint Cars, Super Late Model s, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners 7:30pm 
Saturday, Aug. 27 360 Sprint Cars, Super Late Model s, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners (Final Points Race) 7:3 0pm 
 

Saturday, Sept. 3 NO RACING (Open Date If Needed) 
Sunday, Sept. 4 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center  World of Outlaws Late Model Series 18 th  Annual National 

Open (TT) Pus Limited Late Models 7pm 
Saturday, Sept. 10 NO RACING (Open Date If Needed) 
Saturday, Sept. 17 Jim Nace Memorial 34 th Annual National Open For 410 Sprint Cars (TT) + Su per Late Models 7pm 

(Raindate: Sunday, Sept. 18)  
 

Saturday, Oct. 22 DH&L Fire Co. Race Car Flea Marke t 
 

Saturday, Nov. 5  Tentative: Awards Banquet, Genett i Hotel, Williamsport  
 

 
Schedule Subject To Change Without Notice – Please Check Home Page Prior To Each Event 

Time Listed Is For Qualifying - Hot Laps Begin 1/2 Hour Earlier 
Gates Open At 4pm For 6pm Shows, 5pm For 7pm & 7:30 pm Shows  

All Dates Are Selinsgrove Speedway Points Events Un less Otherwise Noted 
(TT) Denotes Confirmed Time Trials For That Event  


